
(https://search.xtendcu.com)

Great Lakes Network Contacts - 9-2025
Credit Union Contact Phone Fax Email R & T

Number

1st Street Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/164/) Chad Clifford (mailto:) 244084264

AAC Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/115/)

Tim
Kamphuis 616-288-0288 616-735-4919 accounting@goaac.com

(mailto:accounting@goaac.com ) 272480393

Aeroquip Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/144/)

Rebecca
(Becky) Hall 517-789-2896 517-782-7607 rhall@aeroquipcu.com

(mailto:rhall@aeroquipcu.com) 27248151-2

Allegan Credit Union, a
division of Ignite Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/131/)

Allegan
Credit Union (269) 673-5465 269-673-4298

accountspayable@blueoxcu.org
(mailto:accountspayable@blueox
cu.org)

272476349

Allegius Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/178/) Gina O'Brien 219-787-6331 (219) 787-9580

accounting@allegius.org
(mailto:accounting@allegius.org
)

271290351

Alpena Alcona Area Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/133/)

Jamie Quick 989-354-1544 989-354-1592 jquick@aaacu.com (mailto:
jquick@aaacu.com) 272476433

Alpena Community Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/128/)

Amanda
Decker 989-356-4561 989-356-1493

amandad@alpenacreditunion.net
(mailto:amandad@alpenacreditu
nion.net )

272476420

Awakon Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/122/)

Shannon
Hoban 989-733-8557 989-733-6252 shoban@awakonfcu.net

(mailto:shoban@awakonfcu.net ) 272483484
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BlueOx Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/169/)

BlueOx
Credit Union 800-648-8035

accountspayable@bleuoxcu.org
(mailto:accountspayable@bleuox
cu.org)

272476776

Bluestone Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/142/)

Rollie Steck 605-275-1718
accounting@bluestonefcu.org
(mailto:accounting@bluestonefc
u.org)

291479929

Chief Financial Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/265/)

Ashley
Barjaoui 248-253-7955 248-484-6180 ashley@chiefonline.com

(mailto:ashley@chiefonline.com ) 272483785

Chiropractic Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/177/)

Sandy Pond 248-478-4020 248-478-7632 sandy@chirofcu.org
(mailto:sandy@chirofcu.org ) 272078828

Circle Federal Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/233/) Angee Ellis 269-684-6005 269-684-6173 angeeellis@circlefcu.org

(mailto:angeeellis@circlefcu.org ) 272483387

Commodore Perry FCU
(/credit_unions/view/289/)

Brittany
Metodiev 419-734-4419 419-734-9200 backoffice@cpfcu.coop

(mailto:backoffice@cpfcu.coop) 241283945

CommStar Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/171/)

Yaidsa
(Yada)
Gomez or
Ivan Luciano

440-545-2016 / 440-365-7342 x2200 440-366-6604
yaidsag@commstar.org;
Ivan@commstar.org
(mailto:yaidsag@commstar.org;
Ivan@commstar.org)

241278361

Community First Federal
Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/480/)

Sarah Miles 989-352-6031 989-352-6171
officeoperations@cffcu.biz
(mailto:officeoperations@cffcu.bi
z )

272486724

Community Promise FCU
(/credit_unions/view/375/)

Angie
Banuelos 269-459-1777 269-459-1211

info@communitypromisefcu.org
(mailto:info@communitypromisef
cu.org)

72486856

Community West Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/176/)

Renee
Tahtinen 616-261-5657 616-698-0955

accounting@communitywestcu.o
rg
(mailto:accounting@communityw
estcu.org)

272480995

Compass Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/125/)

Accounting
Department (616) 887-8262 ext. 8007 616-887-9080

accounting@compasscu.com
(mailto:accounting@compasscu.
com )

272485136

Consumers Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/123/)

Jordan
Ingram 718-266-2204

jingram@consumersfcu.org
(mailto:jingram@consumersfcu.o
rg)

226074946

DeTour Drummond Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/234/)

Jodi
Vredenburg 906-493-5263 x106 906-493-5168 jvredenburg@ddccu.com

(mailto:jvredenburg@ddccu.com) 291181013
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Diversified Members Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/166/)

Janice
Bojanowski 313-568-5000 ext 254 313-568-6170 jbojanowski@dmcu.com

(mailto:jbojanowski@dmcu.com) 272078297

Farm Bureau Family CU
(/credit_unions/view/370/) Pam Reed 517-679-5274 517-391-5094 fbfcu@michfb.com

(mailto:fbfcu@michfb.com) 272482032

Filer Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/350/) Kiowa Ray 231-723-3400 231-723-7798 accounting@filercu.com

(mailto:accounting@filercu.com) 272479867

First Ohio Community
Federal Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/14822/
)

Tanya Cironi 330-494-8775 330-494-7187 tanyac@firstohiofcu.org
(mailto:tanyac@firstohiofcu.org) 241280731

First Trust Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/134/) Tina Jensen (219) 877-2295 (219) 877-2295

accounting@firsttrustcu.com
(mailto:accounting@firsttrustcu.c
om)

271291457

Forest Area Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/410/)

Miranda Korn 231-879-4154 231-879-3987
paymentsolutions@forestarea.co
m
(mailto:paymentsolutions@forest
area.com )

272486627

Frankenmuth Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/112/)

Gretchen
Jungnitsch 989 - 497-1607 989-497-1661

gjungnitsch@frankenmuthcu.org
(mailto:gjungnitsch@frankenmut
hcu.org )

272480131

GR Consumers CU
(/credit_unions/view/127/)

Amber
Velthouse (616) 538-2810 616-538-2448 billing@grccu.com

(mailto:billing@grccu.com) 272486164

Grand Trunk (BC)
Employees FCU
(/credit_unions/view/640/)

Kimberly
Lower 269-965-1381 269-965-0034 kiml@grandtrunkcu.com

(mailto:kiml@grandtrunkcu.com) 272476705

Gratiot Community Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/280/)

Robert
Bendele 989-463-8321 989-463-8324 RBendele@gratiotcu.org

(mailto:RBendele@gratiotcu.org) 272476394

Great Lakes Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/198/)

Michele
Sabourin 989-893-2831 989-893-0412

msabourin@greatlakesfcu.com
(mailto:msabourin@greatlakesfc
u.com)

272476912

Great Lakes First FCU
(/credit_unions/view/341/) Laena Bosk 906-786-1044 906-786-6724 lbosk@glffcu.com

(mailto:lbosk@glffcu.com) 291172640

Greater Metro Federal
Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/590/)

Izabela Kim 718-361-1002 x219 718-361-1775
ikim@greatermetrofcu.org
(mailto:ikim@greatermetrofcu.or
g)

221475605

HPC Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/138/) Ellie Kindt (989) 340-1923 accounting@hpccu.com

(mailto:accounting@hpccu.com) 272476462
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Intandem Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/740/) Carlee Clark 616-336-3490 x107 616-363-3666

accounting@intandemcu.com
(mailto:accounting@intandemcu.
com)

272480791

Isabella Community Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/126/)

Amber
Clements 989-773-5927 989-773-8757

aclements@iccuonline.com
(mailto:aclements@iccuonline.co
m)

272483015

KALSEE Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/14820/
)

Amber Jecks 269-382-7807 269-382-7890 accounting@kalsee.com
(mailto:accounting@kalsee.com) 272481855

Kellogg Community CU
(/credit_unions/view/14821/
)

Helen
Belanger 269-968-9251 hbelanger@kccu4u.org

(mailto:hbelanger@kccu4u.org) 272476734

Kenowa Community
Federal Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/60/)

Mary Boomer 616-534-3307 x206 616-534-9811 maryb@kenowacu.com
(mailto:maryb@kenowacu.com) 272486177

Lake Huron Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/184/) Martin Lee 989-607-0970 989-607-0970 accounting@lhcu.org

(mailto:accounting@lhcu.org) 272484551

Lakeshore Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/570/)

Stephanie
Mosier 231-755-1202 231-755-3623

stephaniem@lakeshorefcu.com
(mailto:stephaniem@lakeshorefc
u.com )

272483073

Lakota Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/239/)

Shay Old
Horse 605-455-1515 605-455-1514 shay@lakotafcu.org

(mailto:shay@lakotafcu.org) 091481780

Limestone Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/329/)

Leah Cook 906-341-3118 ext 1153     906-341-6070
billing@limestonefederal.com
(mailto:billing@limestonefederal.
com )

291172789

Madison County FCU
(/credit_unions/view/156/)

Teresa
Hodges (765) 641-2346 (765) 641-2346 hodges@madcofcu.org

(mailto:hodges@madcofcu.org) 274972605

Meijer Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/186/) Sam Joyce (616) 466-5769 616-784-3442

sjoyce@meijercreditunion.com
(mailto:sjoyce@meijercreditunio
n.com )

272480872

Members Source Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/291/)

Bryce Carden 219-756-4141 219-756-4120 brycec@ms-cu.com
(mailto:brycec@ms-cu.com) 271991210

Michigan Coastal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/40/)

Heather
Olson 231-777-3620 231-777-3727

heather@michigancoastal.com
(mailto:heather@michigancoastal
.com )

272483277
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Michigan Legacy Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/14825/
)

Kim Harroun 734-285-0600 248-322-8095
accounting@MichiganLegacyCU.
org
(mailto:accounting@MichiganLeg
acyCU.org)

272483840

Michigan United Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/231/)

Julie Rios (248) 814-4000 248-814-4002
accounting@michiganunitedcu.o
rg
(mailto:accounting@michiganuni
tedcu.org )

272477199

Monroe Community Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/263/)

Denise Miller (723) 244-0312 734-242-6911
dmiller@monroecommunitycu.or
g
(mailto:dmiller@monroecommuni
tycu.org )

272482883

Muskegon FCU
(/credit_unions/view/170/) Dave Golden 231-722-7285 231-722-6167 dave@muskfedcu.com

(mailto:dave@muskfedcu.com) 272483196

New York Episcopal FCU
(/credit_unions/view/374/) Brittany Cox 469-288-7374 or 212-960-7100

bcox@nyefcu.org
or contact@nyefcu.org
(mailto:bcox@nyefcu.org
or contact@nyefcu.org)

26084738

North Central Area Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/135/)

Jennifer
France 989-910-5135 989-910-5128

accountingdept@ncacu.org
(mailto:accountingdept@ncacu.o
rg )

272484247

Northern Hills Federal
Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/161/)

Cassie
Pannone 605-347-4527 605-347-3021

cpannone@northernhillsfcu.org
(mailto:cpannone@northernhillsf
cu.org)

291479301

Northwest Consumers
Federal Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/120/)

Tina Steed (231) 947-2109 231-947-0732
tinas@nwconsumers.org
(mailto:tinas@nwconsumers.org
)

272485408

Notre Dame Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/14824/
)

Accounting
Department (574) 400-4960 574-343-1456

accounting@notredamefcu.com
(mailto:accounting@notredamefc
u.com)

271291596

Port City Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/620/)

Carrie
Rodriguez 231-725-3312 231-725-4694

carrie.rodriguez@portcityfcu.com
(mailto:carrie.rodriguez@portcity
fcu.com )

272483060

Preferred Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/204/)

Bev Vander
Well (800) 328-4131 616-942-2302

accounting@preferredcu.org
(mailto:accounting@preferredcu.
org )

272480694

Quest Federal Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/129/) Lisa Kelly (419) 835-1101 419-835-1104 lkelly@questfcu.com

(mailto:lkelly@questfcu.com ) 241279292
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River Valley Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/250/) Cheryl Totch 616-787-7481 ext. 123 616-676-8136

cherylt@myrivervalleycu.org
(mailto:cherylt@myrivervalleycu.
org)

272476239

Rivertown Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/335/)

Rivertown
Credit Union 616-406-2480

accountspayable@blueoxcu.org
(mailto:accountspayable@blueox
cu.org)

272486203

Route 31 Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/430/)

Barbara
Blough 231-726-4871 231-722-2628 bblough@route31cu.com

(mailto:bblough@route31cu.com) 272483170

Safe Harbor Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/340/) Amy Baldwin  231-843-2323 ext 234 231-845-7654

abaldwin@safeharborcu.org
(mailto:abaldwin@safeharborcu.
org)

272482511

Sentinel Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/182/)

Tammy
Hamer 605-923-1405 605-923-3960

tammyh@sentinelfcu.org
(mailto:tammyh@sentinelfcu.org
)

291479291

Service 1 Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/420/)

Stephanie
Wagenmaker 231-739-5068 231-737-3522

swagenmaker@service1fcu.com
(mailto:swagenmaker@service1f
cu.com )

272483264

Straits Area Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/146/)

Stephanie
Szugyi 231-627-3145 231-627-2046

accounting@mi-safcu.org
(mailto:accounting@mi-safcu.org
)

272477500

Tahquamenon Area Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/14828/
)

Amy Fox 906-293-5117 906-293-5282 afox@tacumi.com
(mailto:afox@tacumi.com ) 291172970

TBA Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/190/)

Robin
Wybenga 231-946-8799 231-932-5050 robinw@tbacu.com

(mailto:robinw@tbacu.com) 272485424

The Finest Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/14823/
)

Michael
Veksler 646-661-1886 x103 646-661-1093

mveksler@thefinestfcu.org
(mailto:mveksler@thefinestfcu.or
g)

026084628

Thornapple Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/380/)

Courtney
Stonehouse 269-948-8369 ext 1103 269-948-9431

courtney@thornapplecu.com
(mailto:courtney@thornapplecu.c
om )

272481266

Traverse Catholic Federal
Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/240/)

Patty
McManus 231-946-6655 (x115) 231-946-1640 pmcmanus@tcfedcu.org

(mailto:pmcmanus@tcfedcu.org) 272485372

Tri-Cities Credit Union
(/credit_unions/view/151/) Kim Hall 616-842-6320 (x110) 616-842-9064 kim@tricu.org

(mailto:kim@tricu.org) 272480335

https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/250/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/250/
mailto:cherylt@myrivervalleycu.org
mailto:cherylt@myrivervalleycu.org
mailto:cherylt@myrivervalleycu.org
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/335/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/335/
mailto:accountspayable@blueoxcu.org
mailto:accountspayable@blueoxcu.org
mailto:accountspayable@blueoxcu.org
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/430/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/430/
mailto:bblough@route31cu.com
mailto:bblough@route31cu.com
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/340/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/340/
mailto:abaldwin@safeharborcu.org
mailto:abaldwin@safeharborcu.org
mailto:abaldwin@safeharborcu.org
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/182/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/182/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/182/
mailto:tammyh@sentinelfcu.org
mailto:tammyh@sentinelfcu.org
mailto:tammyh@sentinelfcu.org
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/420/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/420/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/420/
mailto:swagenmaker@service1fcu.com
mailto:swagenmaker@service1fcu.com
mailto:swagenmaker@service1fcu.com
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/146/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/146/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/146/
mailto:accounting@mi-safcu.org
mailto:accounting@mi-safcu.org
mailto:accounting@mi-safcu.org
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/14828/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/14828/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/14828/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/14828/
mailto:afox@tacumi.com
mailto:afox@tacumi.com
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/190/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/190/
mailto:robinw@tbacu.com
mailto:robinw@tbacu.com
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/14823/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/14823/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/14823/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/14823/
mailto:mveksler@thefinestfcu.org
mailto:mveksler@thefinestfcu.org
mailto:mveksler@thefinestfcu.org
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/380/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/380/
mailto:courtney@thornapplecu.com
mailto:courtney@thornapplecu.com
mailto:courtney@thornapplecu.com
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/240/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/240/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/240/
mailto:pmcmanus@tcfedcu.org
mailto:pmcmanus@tcfedcu.org
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/151/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/151/
mailto:kim@tricu.org
mailto:kim@tricu.org


Wakota Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/248/)

Patty Koran (651) 451-8046 (651) 451-1385 patty@wakotafcu.org
(mailto:patty@wakotafcu.org) 296-075-522

West Michigan Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/750/)

Accounting
Department 800-442-4576 616-451-8850

accounting@westmichigancu.co
m
(mailto:accounting@westmichiga
ncu.com )

272481004

West Michigan Postal
Service Federal Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/150/)

Damian
Sternberg 231-722-3921 231-728-0246 damians@wmpsfcu.org

(mailto:damians@wmpsfcu.org) 272483109

Wexford Community Credit
Union
(/credit_unions/view/450/)

Kenneth
David 231-775-2081 wccuacct@wexccu.com

(mailto:wccuacct@wexccu.com) 272477322

Wolverine State CU
(/credit_unions/view/132/) Taylor Herron 989-356-1880 (989) 414-2021

accounting@wolverinescu.com
(mailto:accounting@wolverinesc
u.com )

272476446

© 2025 Copyright Xtend Branch Search

https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/248/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/248/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/248/
mailto:patty@wakotafcu.org
mailto:patty@wakotafcu.org
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/750/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/750/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/750/
mailto:accounting@westmichigancu.com
mailto:accounting@westmichigancu.com
mailto:accounting@westmichigancu.com
mailto:accounting@westmichigancu.com
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/150/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/150/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/150/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/150/
mailto:damians@wmpsfcu.org
mailto:damians@wmpsfcu.org
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/450/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/450/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/450/
mailto:wccuacct@wexccu.com
mailto:wccuacct@wexccu.com
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/132/
https://search.xtendcu.com/credit_unions/view/132/
mailto:accounting@wolverinescu.com
mailto:accounting@wolverinescu.com
mailto:accounting@wolverinescu.com

